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Apelidos Nome Categoria Natacion Bicicleta Acumulado Carreira Acumulado Puesto
PIÑEIRO LOPEZ MANUEL SUB-23 00:08:04 00:31:44 00:39:48 00:17:39 00:57:27 1

RODRIGUEZ PENA JOSE MARIA SENIORS 00:08:48 00:31:08 00:39:56 00:17:49 00:57:45 2

VICITO VILCOBA JOSE MANUEL SUB-23 00:41:28 00:17:22 00:58:50 3

GOMEZ VALIÑAS AGUSTIN SENIORS 00:08:58 00:32:29 00:41:27 00:17:37 00:59:04 4

TRINCADO FERNANDEZ ALFREDO SENIORS 00:08:18 00:33:07 00:41:25 00:17:54 00:59:19 5

LOPEZ TORRES ANDRES VETERÁNS 00:08:36 00:32:53 00:41:29 00:18:11 00:59:40 6

LOPEZ ROUCO RAMON SENIORS 00:08:02 00:33:24 00:41:26 00:18:41 01:00:07 7

ALVAREZ BENDAÑA ALBERTO SENIORS 00:08:23 00:33:05 00:41:28 00:18:39 01:00:07 8

VARELA FERNANDEZ MIGUEL SENIORS 00:09:00 00:31:49 00:40:49 00:19:28 01:00:17 9

DOMINGUEZ GARCIA NICOLAS SUB-23 00:08:29 00:33:02 00:41:31 00:19:31 01:01:02 10

PEREZ BOUZA JAVIER SENIORS 00:08:15 00:33:32 00:41:47 00:19:22 01:01:09 11

PARDO LEIS JOSE MANUEL SENIORS 00:09:15 00:33:49 00:43:04 00:18:09 01:01:13 12

FERNANDEZ REDONDO DIEGO A SENIORS 00:07:23 00:34:20 00:41:43 00:20:00 01:01:43 13

MENENDEZ IGLESIAS PABLO SENIORS 00:08:39 00:34:27 00:43:06 00:19:32 01:02:38 14

RIVAS FEAL ANTONIO VETERÁNS 00:07:21 00:25:47 00:33:08 00:30:13 01:03:21 15

PÉREZ VIDAL GERMAN SENIORS 00:44:55 00:18:55 01:03:50 16

REIMUNDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTIN SENIORS 00:10:51 00:34:04 00:44:55 00:18:56 01:03:51 17

CARRAJO SONEIRA MANUEL SENIORS 00:07:56 00:33:47 00:41:43 00:22:27 01:04:10 18

IGLESIAS PRADO FRANCISCO SENIORS 00:09:50 00:34:44 00:44:34 00:19:38 01:04:12 19

MUIÑOS REYES ENRIQUE SENIORS 00:09:39 00:35:14 00:44:53 00:19:37 01:04:30 20

FERRO POZO JUAN CARLOS SENIORS 00:08:56 00:36:02 00:44:58 00:19:33 01:04:31 21

ALDREY VARELA JOSE ANDRES VETERÁNS 00:08:38 00:36:00 00:44:38 00:19:57 01:04:35 22

GONZÁLEZ CAAMAÑO JUAN RAMON SENIORS 00:10:38 00:34:15 00:44:53 00:19:55 01:04:48 23

ALBAREZ CARBALLEIRA DIEGO SENIORS 00:07:54 00:32:57 00:40:51 00:24:31 01:05:22 24

ROIBAL PRAVIO JAVIER SENIORS 00:09:13 00:35:29 00:44:42 00:20:42 01:05:24 25

GARCIA ABALO DIEGO SENIORS 00:09:46 00:35:02 00:44:48 00:20:49 01:05:37 26

ARUFE REINO JESUS VETERÁNS 00:44:56 00:20:42 01:05:38 27

PIÑEIRO PEREZ ARMANDO VETERÁNS 00:09:00 00:35:54 00:44:54 00:20:50 01:05:44 28

CRESPO FERREIROA AGUSTÍN SUB-23 00:09:16 00:35:41 00:44:57 00:21:12 01:06:09 29

SOUTO DIZ JULIO J VETERÁNS 00:09:14 00:37:00 00:46:14 00:20:04 01:06:18 30

RECOUSO GARCÍA JUAN CARLOS SENIORS 00:44:41 00:21:47 01:06:28 31

LOPEZ CARBALLEIRA MANUEL VETERÁNS 00:11:35 00:35:40 00:47:15 00:19:45 01:07:00 32

LORENZO FARIÑA DOMINGUEZ ALVARO SENIORS 00:09:58 00:35:43 00:45:41 00:21:24 01:07:05 33

DOCAMPO VAZQUEZ CARLOS SENIORS 00:09:59 00:35:45 00:45:44 00:21:49 01:07:33 34

ALVAREZ RIVAS JOSE MANUEL VETERÁNS 00:10:46 00:36:56 00:47:42 00:20:09 01:07:51 35

GARCIA ABALO GUSTAVO SENIORS 00:11:02 01:08:04 36
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PIÑEIRO BAAMONDE JESUS SENIORS 00:09:09 00:38:30 00:47:39 00:20:43 01:08:22 37

OGANDO ESPANTOSO ALVARO VETERÁNS 00:10:00 00:37:40 00:47:40 00:21:12 01:08:52 38

FREIJEIRO LONGUEIRA DANIEL CADETES 00:08:05 00:39:28 00:47:33 00:21:25 01:08:58 39

LISTA MUÑIZ RUBEN CADETES 00:47:37 00:21:22 01:08:59 40

TABOADA GERRA ENRIQUE SENIORS 00:09:17 00:37:34 00:46:51 00:22:21 01:09:12 41

MUINELO PEDREIRA PAULO XOÁN SENIORS 00:11:36 00:38:20 00:49:56 00:19:20 01:09:16 42

DURO GONZALEZ MANUEL SENIORS 00:08:11 00:39:38 00:47:49 00:21:28 01:09:17 43

LOPEZ LAGO ARTURO VETERÁNS 00:09:59 00:37:29 00:47:28 00:21:50 01:09:18 44

CELA CLAVERO JULIO SENIORS 00:10:10 00:37:07 00:47:17 00:22:43 01:10:00 45

TORRES QUIROGA PABLO XUVENÍS 00:08:17 00:36:20 00:44:37 00:25:31 01:10:08 46

CARRODESNAS MARTINEZ JAIME VETERÁNS 00:10:03 01:10:12 47

REMUIÑAN RODRIGUEZ CARLOS CADETES 00:47:34 00:23:08 01:10:42 48

DELGADO PASTRANA JOSE ALBERTO SENIORS 00:10:45 00:39:14 00:49:59 00:21:04 01:11:03 49

GAMEZ MARTÍN JAVIER SENIORS 00:09:49 00:39:12 00:49:01 00:22:05 01:11:06 50

PRECEDO POSE MIGUEL SENIORS 00:09:37 00:36:50 00:46:27 00:25:52 01:12:19 51

TELLERIA COUSO FERNANDO SENIORS 00:12:54 00:36:04 00:48:58 00:23:41 01:12:39 52

RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NESTOR XUVENÍS 00:07:51 00:43:09 00:51:00 00:22:28 01:13:28 53

SUAREZ FERNANDEZ CELSO SENIORS 00:11:15 00:40:44 00:51:59 00:21:42 01:13:41 54

MONTERO LOPEZ JAVIER SENIORS 00:10:35 00:40:53 00:51:28 00:22:30 01:13:58 55

GARCÍA VALLEJO NACHO SENIORS 00:11:07 00:40:22 00:51:29 00:22:42 01:14:11 56

ANDRES IGLESIAS JUAN JOSE SENIORS 00:11:13 00:39:56 00:51:09 00:23:03 01:14:12 57

GARRIDO CONCHADO MANUEL ANTONIO SENIORS 00:13:31 00:38:15 00:51:46 00:23:28 01:15:14 58

RAMOS BOTANA FRANCISCO JAVIER SENIORS 00:11:58 00:39:16 00:51:14 00:24:01 01:15:15 59

CANEDO PEREZ PEDRO CADETES 00:50:59 00:24:42 01:15:41 60

PRIETO SOUTO JOSE MANUEL SENIORS 00:10:19 00:43:52 00:54:11 00:21:57 01:16:08 61

MORGADE VIÑAS RAMÓN SENIORS 00:51:51 00:24:43 01:16:34 62

LOPEZ FRANCO MARCO ANTONIO SENIORS 00:10:33 00:39:54 00:50:27 00:26:26 01:16:53 63

REY MARTINEZ ELOY SENIORS 00:09:52 00:43:23 00:53:15 00:23:53 01:17:08 64

FRAGA GONZALEZ TAMARA CADETES 00:08:47 00:43:06 00:51:53 00:25:22 01:17:15 65

SANTANA GÓMEZ BENITO SENIORS 00:10:32 00:43:37 00:54:09 00:23:58 01:18:07 66

IBERMON PIEDRA FERNANDO SENIORS 00:11:38 00:42:54 00:54:32 00:23:43 01:18:15 67

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA CADETES 00:08:24 00:45:27 00:53:51 00:25:01 01:18:52 68

LOUREIRO GARRIDO ALEXIA CADETES 00:08:59 00:44:38 00:53:37 00:25:23 01:19:00 69

PORTEIRO VARELA MARÍA DOLORES CADETES 00:08:54 00:46:35 00:55:29 00:23:41 01:19:10 70

SUAREZ SANCHEZ JOSE ANTONIO SENIORS 00:11:24 01:20:12 71

SANMARTÍN MARTINEZ CARLOS SENIORS 00:11:37 00:56:15 00:24:00 01:20:15 72

IGLESIAS PEREZ CARLOS ANTONIO SENIORS 00:12:56 01:20:22 73
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FELIPEZ PEREZ JOSE CARLOS SENIORS 00:11:33 00:54:19 00:27:17 01:21:36 74

LAGUNA SOROZABAL MARIA EUGENIA VETERÁNS 00:11:03 00:55:25 00:26:11 01:21:36 75

ABELEDO CORTIZAS PEDRO SENIORS 00:16:10 01:22:33 76

BARBEITO DOMINGUEZ MARTA SUB-23 00:08:34 00:55:26 00:31:49 01:27:15 77

COUTO ARES RODOLFO SENIORS 00:12:19 01:27:56 78

CAÑETE LOZANO ANTONIO VETERÁNS 00:13:05 01:28:20 79

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ROCÍO SENIORS 00:14:19 01:33:56 80

VAZQUEZ PARDO LAURA CADETES 00:08:57 01:35:41 81

RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ JOSE MARÍA SUB-23 00:08:00 00:32:53 00:40:53

BARRO ROCHELA JUAN CARLOS SENIORS 00:09:19 00:37:38 00:46:57

HIDALGO LUGO ENRIQUE J VETERÁNS 00:08:57

VILLACAMPA CAAMAÑO FRANCISCO SENIORS 00:09:53 00:51:01

Apelidos Nome Categoria Natacion Puesto
RIVAS FEAL ANTONIO VETERÁNS 00:07:21 1
FERNANDEZ REDONDO DIEGO A SENIORS 00:07:23 2
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NESTOR XUVENÍS 00:07:51 3
ALBAREZ CARBALLEIRA DIEGO SENIORS 00:07:54 4
CARRAJO SONEIRA MANUEL SENIORS 00:07:56 5
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ JOSE MARÍA SUB-23 00:08:00 6
LOPEZ ROUCO RAMON SENIORS 00:08:02 7
PIÑEIRO LOPEZ MANUEL SUB-23 00:08:04 8
FREIJEIRO LONGUEIRA DANIEL CADETES 00:08:05 9
DURO GONZALEZ MANUEL SENIORS 00:08:11 10
PEREZ BOUZA JAVIER SENIORS 00:08:15 11
TORRES QUIROGA PABLO XUVENÍS 00:08:17 12
TRINCADO FERNANDEZ ALFREDO SENIORS 00:08:18 13
ALVAREZ BENDAÑA ALBERTO SENIORS 00:08:23 14
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA CADETES 00:08:24 15
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA NICOLAS SUB-23 00:08:29 16
BARBEITO DOMINGUEZ MARTA SUB-23 00:08:34 17
LOPEZ TORRES ANDRES VETERÁNS 00:08:36 18
ALDREY VARELA JOSE ANDRES VETERÁNS 00:08:38 19
MENENDEZ IGLESIAS PABLO SENIORS 00:08:39 20
FRAGA GONZALEZ TAMARA CADETES 00:08:47 21
RODRIGUEZ PENA JOSE MARIA SENIORS 00:08:48 22
PORTEIRO VARELA MARÍA DOLORES CADETES 00:08:54 23
FERRO POZO JUAN CARLOS SENIORS 00:08:56 24
HIDALGO LUGO ENRIQUE J VETERÁNS 00:08:57 25
VAZQUEZ PARDO LAURA CADETES 00:08:57 26
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GOMEZ VALIÑAS AGUSTIN SENIORS 00:08:58 27
LOUREIRO GARRIDO ALEXIA CADETES 00:08:59 28
VARELA FERNANDEZ MIGUEL SENIORS 00:09:00 29
PIÑEIRO PEREZ ARMANDO VETERÁNS 00:09:00 30
PIÑEIRO BAAMONDE JESUS SENIORS 00:09:09 31
ROIBAL PRAVIO JAVIER SENIORS 00:09:13 32
SOUTO DIZ JULIO J VETERÁNS 00:09:14 33
PARDO LEIS JOSE MANUEL SENIORS 00:09:15 34
CRESPO FERREIROA AGUSTÍN SUB-23 00:09:16 35
TABOADA GERRA ENRIQUE SENIORS 00:09:17 36
BARRO ROCHELA JUAN CARLOS SENIORS 00:09:19 37
PRECEDO POSE MIGUEL SENIORS 00:09:37 38
MUIÑOS REYES ENRIQUE SENIORS 00:09:39 39
GARCIA ABALO DIEGO SENIORS 00:09:46 40
GAMEZ MARTÍN JAVIER SENIORS 00:09:49 41
IGLESIAS PRADO FRANCISCO SENIORS 00:09:50 42
REY MARTINEZ ELOY SENIORS 00:09:52 43
VILLACAMPA CAAMAÑO FRANCISCO SENIORS 00:09:53 44
LORENZO FARIÑA DOMINGUEZ ALVARO SENIORS 00:09:58 45
DOCAMPO VAZQUEZ CARLOS SENIORS 00:09:59 46
LOPEZ LAGO ARTURO VETERÁNS 00:09:59 47
OGANDO ESPANTOSO ALVARO VETERÁNS 00:10:00 48
CARRODESNAS MARTINEZ JAIME VETERÁNS 00:10:03 49
CELA CLAVERO JULIO SENIORS 00:10:10 50
PRIETO SOUTO JOSE MANUEL SENIORS 00:10:19 51
SANTANA GÓMEZ BENITO SENIORS 00:10:32 52
LOPEZ FRANCO MARCO ANTONIO SENIORS 00:10:33 53
MONTERO LOPEZ JAVIER SENIORS 00:10:35 54
GONZÁLEZ CAAMAÑO JUAN RAMON SENIORS 00:10:38 55
DELGADO PASTRANA JOSE ALBERTO SENIORS 00:10:45 56
ALVAREZ RIVAS JOSE MANUEL VETERÁNS 00:10:46 57
REIMUNDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTIN SENIORS 00:10:51 58
GARCIA ABALO GUSTAVO SENIORS 00:11:02 59
LAGUNA SOROZABAL MARIA EUGENIA VETERÁNS 00:11:03 60
GARCÍA VALLEJO NACHO SENIORS 00:11:07 61
ANDRES IGLESIAS JUAN JOSE SENIORS 00:11:13 62
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ CELSO SENIORS 00:11:15 63
SUAREZ SANCHEZ JOSE ANTONIO SENIORS 00:11:24 64
FELIPEZ PEREZ JOSE CARLOS SENIORS 00:11:33 65
LOPEZ CARBALLEIRA MANUEL VETERÁNS 00:11:35 66
MUINELO PEDREIRA PAULO XOÁN SENIORS 00:11:36 67
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SANMARTÍN MARTINEZ CARLOS SENIORS 00:11:37 68
IBERMON PIEDRA FERNANDO SENIORS 00:11:38 69
RAMOS BOTANA FRANCISCO JAVIER SENIORS 00:11:58 70
COUTO ARES RODOLFO SENIORS 00:12:19 71
TELLERIA COUSO FERNANDO SENIORS 00:12:54 72
IGLESIAS PEREZ CARLOS ANTONIO SENIORS 00:12:56 73
CAÑETE LOZANO ANTONIO VETERÁNS 00:13:05 74
GARRIDO CONCHADO MANUEL ANTONIO SENIORS 00:13:31 75
FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ROCÍO SENIORS 00:14:19 76
ABELEDO CORTIZAS PEDRO SENIORS 00:16:10 77
VICITO VILCOBA JOSE MANUEL SUB-23 78
PÉREZ VIDAL GERMAN SENIORS 79
ARUFE REINO JESUS VETERÁNS 80
RECOUSO GARCÍA JUAN CARLOS SENIORS 81
LISTA MUÑIZ RUBEN CADETES

REMUIÑAN RODRIGUEZ CARLOS CADETES

CANEDO PEREZ PEDRO CADETES

MORGADE VIÑAS RAMÓN SENIORS

Apelidos Nome Categoria Bicicleta Puesto
RIVAS FEAL ANTONIO VETERÁNS 00:33:08 1
PIÑEIRO LOPEZ MANUEL SUB-23 00:39:48 2
RODRIGUEZ PENA JOSE MARIA SENIORS 00:39:56 3
VARELA FERNANDEZ MIGUEL SENIORS 00:40:49 4
ALBAREZ CARBALLEIRA DIEGO SENIORS 00:40:51 5
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ JOSE MARÍA SUB-23 00:40:53 6
TRINCADO FERNANDEZ ALFREDO SENIORS 00:41:25 7
LOPEZ ROUCO RAMON SENIORS 00:41:26 8
GOMEZ VALIÑAS AGUSTIN SENIORS 00:41:27 9
VICITO VILCOBA JOSE MANUEL SUB-23 00:41:28 10
ALVAREZ BENDAÑA ALBERTO SENIORS 00:41:28 11
LOPEZ TORRES ANDRES VETERÁNS 00:41:29 12
DOMINGUEZ GARCIA NICOLAS SUB-23 00:41:31 13
FERNANDEZ REDONDO DIEGO A SENIORS 00:41:43 14
CARRAJO SONEIRA MANUEL SENIORS 00:41:43 15
PEREZ BOUZA JAVIER SENIORS 00:41:47 16
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PARDO LEIS JOSE MANUEL SENIORS 00:43:04 17
MENENDEZ IGLESIAS PABLO SENIORS 00:43:06 18
IGLESIAS PRADO FRANCISCO SENIORS 00:44:34 19
TORRES QUIROGA PABLO XUVENÍS 00:44:37 20
ALDREY VARELA JOSE ANDRES VETERÁNS 00:44:38 21
RECOUSO GARCÍA JUAN CARLOS SENIORS 00:44:41 22
ROIBAL PRAVIO JAVIER SENIORS 00:44:42 23
GARCIA ABALO DIEGO SENIORS 00:44:48 24
MUIÑOS REYES ENRIQUE SENIORS 00:44:53 25
GONZÁLEZ CAAMAÑO JUAN RAMON SENIORS 00:44:53 26
PIÑEIRO PEREZ ARMANDO VETERÁNS 00:44:54 27
PÉREZ VIDAL GERMAN SENIORS 00:44:55 28
REIMUNDEZ RODRIGUEZ MARTIN SENIORS 00:44:55 29
ARUFE REINO JESUS VETERÁNS 00:44:56 30
CRESPO FERREIROA AGUSTÍN SUB-23 00:44:57 31
FERRO POZO JUAN CARLOS SENIORS 00:44:58 32
LORENZO FARIÑA DOMINGUEZ ALVARO SENIORS 00:45:41 33
DOCAMPO VAZQUEZ CARLOS SENIORS 00:45:44 34
SOUTO DIZ JULIO J VETERÁNS 00:46:14 35
PRECEDO POSE MIGUEL SENIORS 00:46:27 36
TABOADA GERRA ENRIQUE SENIORS 00:46:51 37
BARRO ROCHELA JUAN CARLOS SENIORS 00:46:57 38
LOPEZ CARBALLEIRA MANUEL VETERÁNS 00:47:15 39
CELA CLAVERO JULIO SENIORS 00:47:17 40
LOPEZ LAGO ARTURO VETERÁNS 00:47:28 41
FREIJEIRO LONGUEIRA DANIEL CADETES 00:47:33 42
REMUIÑAN RODRIGUEZ CARLOS CADETES 00:47:34 43
LISTA MUÑIZ RUBEN CADETES 00:47:37 44
PIÑEIRO BAAMONDE JESUS SENIORS 00:47:39 45
OGANDO ESPANTOSO ALVARO VETERÁNS 00:47:40 46
ALVAREZ RIVAS JOSE MANUEL VETERÁNS 00:47:42 47
DURO GONZALEZ MANUEL SENIORS 00:47:49 48
TELLERIA COUSO FERNANDO SENIORS 00:48:58 49
GAMEZ MARTÍN JAVIER SENIORS 00:49:01 50
MUINELO PEDREIRA PAULO XOÁN SENIORS 00:49:56 51
DELGADO PASTRANA JOSE ALBERTO SENIORS 00:49:59 52
LOPEZ FRANCO MARCO ANTONIO SENIORS 00:50:27 53
CANEDO PEREZ PEDRO CADETES 00:50:59 54
RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ NESTOR XUVENÍS 00:51:00 55
VILLACAMPA CAAMAÑO FRANCISCO SENIORS 00:51:01 56
ANDRES IGLESIAS JUAN JOSE SENIORS 00:51:09 57
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RAMOS BOTANA FRANCISCO JAVIER SENIORS 00:51:14 58
MONTERO LOPEZ JAVIER SENIORS 00:51:28 59
GARCÍA VALLEJO NACHO SENIORS 00:51:29 60
GARRIDO CONCHADO MANUEL ANTONIO SENIORS 00:51:46 61
MORGADE VIÑAS RAMÓN SENIORS 00:51:51 62
FRAGA GONZALEZ TAMARA CADETES 00:51:53 63
SUAREZ FERNANDEZ CELSO SENIORS 00:51:59 64
REY MARTINEZ ELOY SENIORS 00:53:15 65
LOUREIRO GARRIDO ALEXIA CADETES 00:53:37 66
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LAURA CADETES 00:53:51 67
SANTANA GÓMEZ BENITO SENIORS 00:54:09 68
PRIETO SOUTO JOSE MANUEL SENIORS 00:54:11 69
FELIPEZ PEREZ JOSE CARLOS SENIORS 00:54:19 70
IBERMON PIEDRA FERNANDO SENIORS 00:54:32 71
LAGUNA SOROZABAL MARIA EUGENIA VETERÁNS 00:55:25 72
BARBEITO DOMINGUEZ MARTA SUB-23 00:55:26 73
PORTEIRO VARELA MARÍA DOLORES CADETES 00:55:29 74
SANMARTÍN MARTINEZ CARLOS SENIORS 00:56:15 75
HIDALGO LUGO ENRIQUE J VETERÁNS 76
GARCIA ABALO GUSTAVO SENIORS 77
CARRODESNAS MARTINEZ JAIME VETERÁNS 78
SUAREZ SANCHEZ JOSE ANTONIO SENIORS 79
IGLESIAS PEREZ CARLOS ANTONIO SENIORS 80
ABELEDO CORTIZAS PEDRO SENIORS 81
COUTO ARES RODOLFO SENIORS

CAÑETE LOZANO ANTONIO VETERÁNS

FERNÁNDEZ FERNÁNDEZ ROCÍO SENIORS

VAZQUEZ PARDO LAURA CADETES


